BLOOMFIELD CENTER
GIVES BACK
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MONEY

10% of your check will go to the following organizations.
Flyers will be available for each restaurant.

4/18

4/27
5/2
5/9
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5/16
5/23

5/30
5/30

Brauns Tavern & Dining Room

Anthony’s

Aki Asian House

The Wooden Spoon

Italia Pizzeria & Restaurant
Mangia Organica

Essex Junction Craft Kitchen & Bar

Burgers Grilled Right (BGR)
Bloomfield Steak & Seafood

Call 973 429 8050 or visit
Bloomfieldcenter.com

Bloomfield Animal Shelter
Kindersmile Foundation

United Way of Bloomfield

Martin Luther King Day Jr. of Service
Bloomfield Library

Friends of Watsessing Park
Bloomfield Education Foundation (rep)

Bloomfield Youth Aid Foundation

Bloomfield Fire Department
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