BLOOMFIELD CENTER GIVES BACK





10% of your check will go to the following organizations. Flyers will be available for each restaurant.

4/18	Brauns Tavern & Dining Room	Bloomfield Animal Shelter
4/27	Anthony's	Kindersmile Foundation
5/2	Aki Asian House	United Way of Bloomfield
5/9	The Wooden Spoon	Martin Luther King Day Jr. of Service
5/15	Italia Pizzeria & Restaurant	Bloomfield Library
5/16	Mangia Organica	Friends of Watsessing Park
5/23	Essex Junction Craft Kitchen & Bar	Bloomfield Education Foundation (TBD)
5/30	Burgers Grilled Right (BGR)	Bloomfield Youth Aid Foundation
5/30	Bloomfield Steak & Seafood	Bloomfield Fire Department

Call 973 429 8050 or visit Bloomfieldcenter.com

